
X10 / H10 SMOKE & HEAT 
SENSORS IN A CLASS OF ITS 
OWN

If you want to use a pure heat alarm, 
you obviously choose H10.

Do you have an old smoke alarm 
installed and it is time to upgrade?

Use our universal bracket, then you 
do not have to drill new holes in the 
ceiling, the assembly is quick and easy, 
or if you want to tape it up, we have 
that solution together with 3M.

Smoke sensor X10 detects smoke and 
soot particles. Regardless of whether 
the fire occurs in electrical equipment, 
in textiles, porous materials or if it burns 
in flammable liquids, the sensor will 
sound the alarm.

Easy to place with its small size but 
still not too small to handle the most 
important of all, the test. Large and 
clear test button facilitates testing.

If you want to install a smoke sensor that does its job unnoticed 
and safely, without having to think about battery replacement or 
unnecessary false alarms then you should take a closer look at the 
X10 & H10 series. A well-designed product that suits most homes 
and has an installation base of almost 1/2 million units in Scandinavia 
alone. With 10-year built-in battery and 10-year product warranty.
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X10		  
Optical smoke sensor with 10-minute hush function and 
built-in 10-year lithium battery. Large and clear test button. 
The sensor is activated automatically when you  twist it on 
the mounting bracket and deactivated when you disassemble 
it. Built-in locking latch to make it more difficult to remove, 
unwanted disassembly, this latch can be folded away if 
desired.

H10		  
Heat sensor 57 ° C with 10-minute hush function and built-
in 10-year lithium battery. Large and clear test button. The 
warning is activated automatically when you twist it on the 
mounting bracket and deactivated when you disassemble 
it. Built-in locking latch to make it more difficult to remove, 
unwanted disassembly, this latch can be folded away if 
desired.

Specification:

Article number		          10346
Article name		          X10
Battery type		          3V built-in lithium battery
Battery life		          10 years
Colour:			           White
Packaging			          40 pc’s / carton
Warranty 			           10 years
Approval			           EN 14604: 2005
Recommended replacement interval     10 years
Sound element Piezo                            >85dB at 3m
Manual			           Swedish & English
Assembly			           Plastic plate, screw & plug
Dimensions of warning	         Ø84 x 35 mm
Hush function		          Yes
Interconnect-able		          No
Inviromental values		          0-40°C / <90% RH none cond.
Accessories		          Universal Adaptor & tape bracket
Type of sensor		          Optical
Weight			           95 grams
Can be screen printed	         Yes

Specification:

Article number		          10349
Article name		          H10
Battery type		          3V built-in lithium battery
Battery life		          10 years
Colour:			           White
Packaging			          40 pc’s / carton
Warranty 			           10 years
Approval			           BS5446-2: 2003
Recommended replacement interval     10 years
Sound element Piezo                           >85dB at 3m
Manual			           Swedish & English
Assembly			           Plastic plate, screw & plug
Dimensions of warning	         Ø84 x 35 mm
Hush function		          Yes
Interconnect-able		          No
Inviromental values		          0-40°C / <90% RH none cond.
Accessories		          Universal Adaptor & tape bracket
Type of sensor		          Heat above 57 ° C
Weight			           85 grams
Can be screen printed	         Yes

X10 / H10 FAMILY
Are you looking for a stand-alone smoke or heat sensor that 
is easy to own, easy to test, hush & pause and where you 
can delay the battery warning alarm for 10 hours for a good 
night’s sleep when the sensor after 10 years trouble free 
operation warns you of time to replace / low battery?

For more information, visit our website www.deltronic.se
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X10i-RF3		  
Optical smoke sensor with 10-minute hush function and 
built-in 10-year lithium battery. Large and clear test button. 
The sensor is activated automatically when you  twist it on 
the mounting bracket and deactivated when you disassemble 
it. Built-in locking latch to make it more difficult to remove, 
unwanted disassembly, this latch can be folded away if 
desired.

H10i-RF3		  
Heat sensor 57 ° C with 10-minute hush function and built-
in 10-year lithium battery. Large and clear test button. The 
warning is activated automatically when you twist it on the 
mounting bracket and deactivated when you disassemble 
it. Built-in locking latch to make it more difficult to remove, 
unwanted disassembly, this latch can be folded away if 
desired.

Specification:

Article number		          10446
Article name		          X10i-RF3
Battery type		          3V built-in lithium battery
Battery life		          10 y on sensor/5 y on radio socket
Colour:			           White
Packaging			          10 pc’s / carton
Warranty 			           10 y on sensor / 5 y on radio base
Approvals			          EN 14604:2005, EN 62479:2010,
				            EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:	
				            2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
				            EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2: -3 V1.6.1
				            EN 300 220-1 V2.4.1 -2 V2.4.1
Recommended replacement interval     10 years
Sound sensor Piezo                              >85dB at 3m
Manual			           Swedish & English
Assembly			           Plastic plate, screw & plug
Dimensions of warning	         Ø90 x 58 mm
Hush function		          Yes
Interconnect-able		          Yes with 15 units
Inviromental values		          0-40°C / <90% RH none cond.
Accessories		          Universal Adaptor & Tape Bracket
Type of sensor		          Optical
Weight			           150 grams
Can be screen printed	         Yes

Specification:

Article number		          10447
Article name		          H10i-RF3
Battery type		          3V built-in lithium battery
Battery life		          10 y on sensor/5 y on radio socket
Colour:			           White
Packaging			          10 pc’s / carton
Warranty 			           10 y on sensor / 5 y on radio base
Approvals			          BS5446-2: 2003, EN 62479:2010,
				            EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:	
				            2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
				            EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2: -3 V1.6.1
				            EN 300 220-1 V2.4.1 -2 V2.4.1
Recommended replacement interval     10 years
Sound sensor Piezo                              >85dB at 3m
Manual			           Swedish & English
Assembly			           Plastic plate, screw & plug
Dimensions of warning	         Ø90 x 72 mm
Hush function		          Yes
Interconnect-able		          Yes with 15 units
Inviromental values		          0-40°C / <90% RH none cond.
Accessories		          Universal Adaptor & Tape Bracket
Type of sensor		          Heat above 57 ° C
Weight			           140 grams
Can be screen printed	         Yes

X10I / H10I-RF3
When you are looking for a wireless inter-connectible smoke 
or heat sensor that is easy to own, easy to test, hush & pause 
and where you can delay the battery warning alarm for 10 
hours for a good night’s sleep when the sensor after 10 years 
trouble free operation warns you of time to replace / low 
battery?

Maximum numbers of units in a group is 15pcs but we 
recommend below 5pcs for a better overview.
Also inter-connectible with more devices e.g. CO7Bi-RF2

For more information, visit our website www.deltronic.se
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X10i-RL		  
Optical smoke sensor with 10-minute hush function and 
built-in 10-year lithium battery. Large and clear test button. 
The sensor is activated automatically when you  twist it on 
the mounting bracket and deactivated when you disassemble 
it. Built-in locking latch to make it more difficult to remove, 
unwanted disassembly, this latch can be folded away if 
desired.     

H10i-RL		  
Heat sensor 57 ° C with 10-minute hush function and built-
in 10-year lithium battery. Large and clear test button. The 
warning is activated automatically when you twist it on the 
mounting bracket and deactivated when you disassemble 
it. Built-in locking latch to make it more difficult to remove, 
unwanted disassembly, this latch can be folded away if 
desired.

Specification:

Article number		          10532
Article name		          X10i-RL
Battery type		          3V built-in lithium battery
Battery life		          10 years
Colour:			           White
Packaging			          10 pc’s / carton
Warranty 			           10 years
Approvals			          EN 14604:2005
				            EN 62479:2010,
				            EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2: -3 V1.6.1
				            EN 300 220-1 V2.4.1 -2 V2.4.1
Recommended replacement interval     10 years
Sound sensor Piezo                              >85dB at 3m
Manual			           Swedish & English
Assembly			           Plastic plate, screw & plug
Dimensions of warning	         Ø90 x 58 mm
Hush function		          Yes
Interconnect-able		          Yes with cable through relay
Inviromental values		          0-40°C / <90% RH none cond.
Accessories		          Universal Adaptor & Tape Bracket
Type of sensor		          Optical
Weight			           147 grams
Can be screen printed	         Yes
Power for relay unit 		          12-24V DC
Relay Breaking capacity	         30VDC/5Amp. NO/NC/COM

Specification:

Article number		          10536
Article name		          H10i-RL
Battery type		          3V built-in lithium battery
Battery life		          10 years
Colour:			           White
Packaging			          10 pc’s / carton
Warranty 			           10 years
Approvals			          BS5446-2: 2003
				            EN 62479:2010,
				            EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2: -3 V1.6.1
				            EN 300 220-1 V2.4.1 -2 V2.4.1
Recommended replacement interval     10 years
Sound sensor Piezo                              >85dB at 3m
Manual			           Swedish & English
Assembly			           Plastic plate, screw & plug
Dimensions of warning	         Ø90 x 58 mm
Hush function		          Yes
Interconnect-able		          Yes with cable through relay
Inviromental values		          0-40°C / <90% RH none cond.
Accessories		          Universal Adaptor & Tape Bracket
Type of sensor		         Heat above 57 ° C
Weight			           137 grams
Can be screen printed	         Yes
Power for relay unit 		          12-24V DC
Relay Breaking capacity	         30VDC/5Amp. NO/NC/COM

X10I / H10I-RL
When you are looking for a smoke or heat sensor that can 
be connected to external equipment such as flash lights, fire 
doors or local alarm systems. Easy to own, easy to test, hush 
& pause. You can delay the battery warning alarm for 10 hours 
for a good night’s sleep when the sensor after 10 years trouble 
free operation warns you of time to replace / low battery?

Three different modes of operation:
Short mode, relay will only operate for 0.5 sec pulse
Normal mode, relay will operate until the sensor is reset
Long mode, relay will operate until power source is removed

For more information, visit our website www.deltronic.se
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ACCESSORIES
For our X & H10 family, you can choose from a few different mounting options to facilitate an easy 
installation.

MFX does not require any tools as the function is to snap-in over the existing old ceiling bracket. 
Mounting bracket 3M for X10 / H10 replaces the included ceiling plate and is equipped with a 3M 
double-sided adhesive tape for easy application. For units with RF2 or Relay socket, we can offer 3M 
double-sided adhesive tape to avoid drilling and mount plugs and screws.

NOTE! Keep in mind that the surfaces must be clean of dust and grease when using tape. If possible, 
allow the tape to harden before applying the load.

Reliable Smoke Alarms Since 1976
www.deltronic.se

MFX Adapter plate		  
This product fits over most existing 
mounts on the market but with a focus 
on our previous products with product 
designations starting with: B, D, H, S, P, 
PR, PS & PX.

Specification:

Item number	 11004
Article name	 MFX Adapter plate
Colour		  White
Packaging		 40 PC’s / carton
			   80 PC’s / carton

Mounting Bracket 3M for X10/H10		  
If you want to avoid drilling in concrete 
ceilings, then this bracket can be a 
solution for you, mounting plate with 
pre-mounted double-sided adhesive 
from 3M.

Specification:

Item number	 11010
Article name 	 Mounting bracket 3M
Colour		  White
Packing		  10 PC’s / bag
			   80 PC’s / carton
			   160 PC’s / carton

3M double-sided tape		  
If you want to avoid drilling in concrete 
ceilings and have intended to use a 
relay or radio base in combination with 
tape, then we can offer a solution from 
3M.

Specification:

Item number	 11003
Article name	 Double-sided adhesive 	
			   tape 3M pillow PS, PR, 	
			   PX
Colour		  White
Packaging		 10 PC’s / sheet
			   100 PC’s / bag
			 



X10/H10 EN RÖK & VÄRME 
VARNARE I EN KLASS FÖR 
SIG

Vill du använda en renodlad 
värmevarnare väljer du självklart H10.

Har du en gammal brandvarnare 
monterad och det är dax att 
uppgradera?

Använd vårt universalfäste, då slipper 
du borra nya hål i taket, montaget 
går snabbt och smidigt, eller vill du 
tejpa upp den, vi har den lösningen 
tillsammans med 3M.

Brandvarnaren X10 detekterar rök 
och sotpartiklar. Oavsett om branden 
uppstår i elektrisk utrustning, i textilier, 
porösa material eller om det brinner i 
brandfarliga vätskor kommer varnaren 
larma. 

Lätt att placera med sin lilla storlek 
men ändå inte för liten för att sköta det 
viktigaste av allt, provningen. Stor och 
tydlig testknapp underlättar test.

Om man vill installera en brandvarnare som gör sitt jobb 
obemärkt och tryggt, utan att behöva tänka på batteribyte 
eller onödiga falsklarm då skall man titta närmare på X10 & H10 
serien. En väldesignad produkt som passar de flesta hemmen och 
har en installationsbas på närmare en 1/2 miljon enheter bara i 
Skandinavien. Med 10-års inbyggt batteri och 10-års produktgaranti.
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X10		  
Optisk rökvarnare med 10-minuters pausfunktion och 
inbyggt 10-års litiumbatteri. Stor och tydlig testknapp. 
Varnaren aktiveras automatisk när du vrider fast den på sitt 
monteringsfäste och avaktiveras när du monterar ned den. 
Inbyggd låsspärr för att försvåra oönskat nedmontage denna 
spärr går att vika bort om så önskas.

H10		  
Värmevarnare 57 °C med 10-minuters pausfunktion och 
inbyggt 10-års litiumbatteri. Stor och tydlig testknapp. 
Varnaren aktiveras automatisk när du vrider fast den på sitt 
monteringsfäste och avaktiveras när du monterar ned den. 
Inbyggd låsspärr för att försvåra oönskat nedmontage denna 
spärr går att vika bort om så önskas.

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer		          10346
Artikelnamn		          X10
Batterityp			          3V inbyggt litium batteri
Batterilivslängd 		          10 år
Färg				            Vit
Förpackning		          40 st/kartong
Garanti			           10 år
Godkännande		          EN 14604:2005
Intervall för rekommenderat byte      10 år
Ljudgivare			          Piezo, 85dB vid 3m
Manual			           Svensk & Engelsk
Montering			          Plastplatta, skruv & plugg
Mått på varnare		          Ø84 x 35 mm
Pausfunktion		          Ja
Sammankopplingsbar 	         Nej
Miljöparametrar		          0-40°C / <90% RH ej kond.
Tillbehör			           Universal & tejp fäste
Typ av varnare		          Optisk 
Vikt				            95 gram
Går att screen trycka		         Ja

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer		          10349
Artikelnamn		          H10
Batterityp			          3V inbyggt litium batteri
Batterilivslängd 		          10 år
Färg				            Vit
Förpackning		          40 st/kartong
Garanti			           10 år
Godkännande		          BS5446-2:2003
Intervall för rekommenderat byte      10 år
Ljudgivare			          Piezo, 85dB vid 3m
Manual			           Svensk & Engelsk
Montering			          Plastplatta, skruv & plugg
Mått på varnare		          Ø84 x 53 mm
Pausfunktion		          Ja
Sammankopplingsbar 	         Nej
Miljöparametrar		          0-40°C / <90% RH ej kond.
Tillbehör			           Universal & tejp fäste
Typ av varnare		          Värme 
Vikt				            85 gram
Går att screen trycka		         Ja

X10/H10 FAMILJEN

Söker du en fristående rök eller värme varnare som är enkel att äga, lätt att prova, tysta & pausa och där man kan fördröja 
batteri varningslarm i 10-timmar för en god natts sömn när varnaren efter 10-år varnar dig för byte/lågt batteri?
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X10i-RF3		  
Optisk rökvarnare med 10-minuters pausfunktion och 
inbyggt 10-års litiumbatteri. Stor och tydlig testknapp. 
Varnaren aktiveras automatisk när du vrider fast den på sitt 
monteringsfäste och avaktiveras när du monterar ned den. 
Inbyggd låsspärr för att försvåra oönskat nedmontage denna 
spärr går att vika bort om så önskas.                                		
						   
	

H10i-RF3		  
Värmevarnare 57 °C med 10-minuters pausfunktion och 
inbyggt 10-års litiumbatteri. Stor och tydlig testknapp. 
Varnaren aktiveras automatisk när du vrider fast den på sitt 
monteringsfäste och avaktiveras när du monterar ned den. 
Inbyggd låsspärr för att försvåra oönskat nedmontage denna 
spärr går att vika bort om så önskas.				  
						   
	

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer		          10446
Artikelnamn		          X10i-RF3
Batterityp			          3V inbyggt litium batteri
Batterilivslängd 		          10 år varnare/5 år radiosockel
Färg				            Vit
Förpackning		          10 st/kartong
Garanti			           10 år varnare/5 år radiosockel
Godkännande		          EN 14604:2005, EN 62479:2010,
				            EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:	
				            2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
				            EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2: -3 V1.6.1
				            EN 300 220-1 V2.4.1 -2 V2.4.1
Intervall för rekommenderat byte      10 år
Ljudgivare			          Piezo, 85dB vid 3m
Manual			           Svensk & Engelsk
Montering			          Skruv & plugg
Mått på varnare		          Ø 90 x 58 mm
Pausfunktion		          Ja
Sammankopplingsbar 	         Ja med 15st enheter
Miljöparametrar		          0-40°C / <90% RH ej kond.
Tillbehör			           3M dubbelhäftande tejp
Typ av varnare		          Optisk 
Vikt				            150 gram
Går att screen trycka		         Ja

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer		          10447
Artikelnamn		          H10i-RF3
Batterityp			          3V inbyggt litium batteri
Batterilivslängd 		          10 år varnare/5 år radiosockel
Färg				            Vit
Förpackning		          10 st/kartong
Garanti			           10 år varnare/5 år radiosockel
Godkännande		          BS5446-2:2003
				            EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:	
				            2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
				            EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2: -3 V1.6.1
				            EN 300 220-1 V2.4.1 -2 V2.4.1
Intervall för rekommenderat byte      10 år
Ljudgivare			          Piezo, 85dB vid 3m
Manual			           Svensk & Engelsk
Montering			          Skruv & plugg
Mått på varnare		          Ø 90 x 72 mm
Pausfunktion		          Ja
Sammankopplingsbar 	         Ja med 15st enheter
Miljöparametrar		          0-40°C / <90% RH ej kond.
Tillbehör			           3M dubbelhäftande tejp
Typ av varnare		          Värme 
Vikt				            150 gram
Går att screen trycka		         Ja

X&H10I-RF3
När du söker en sammankopplingsbar rök eller värmevarnare 
som är enkel att äga, lätt att prova, tysta & pausa och där alla 
sammankopplade enheter larmar i gruppen samtidigt.

Man kan fördröja batterivarningslarm i 10-timmar för en god 
natts sömn, när varnaren efter 10-år varnar dig för byte/lågt 
batteri? 

För mer information besök vår webbplats www.deltronic.se
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X10i-RL		  
Optisk rökvarnare med 10-minuters pausfunktion och 
inbyggt 10-års litiumbatteri. Stor och tydlig testknapp. 
Varnaren aktiveras automatisk när du vrider fast den på sitt 
monteringsfäste och avaktiveras när du monterar ned den. 
Inbyggd låsspärr för att försvåra oönskat nedmontage, denna 
går att vika bort om så önskas. Reläsockeln har tre olika 
pulslägen från kort, normal till lång beroende på vad du vill 
styra.

H10i-RL		  
Värmevarnare 57 °C med 10-minuters pausfunktion och 
inbyggt 10-års litiumbatteri. Stor och tydlig testknapp. 
Varnaren aktiveras automatisk när du vrider fast den på sitt 
monteringsfäste och avaktiveras när du monterar ned den. 
Inbyggd låsspärr för att försvåra oönskat nedmontage, denna 
går att vika bort om så önskas. Reläsockeln har tre olika 
pulslägen från kort, normal till lång beroende på vad du vill 
styra.

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer		          10532
Artikelnamn		          X10-RL
Batterityp			          3V inbyggt litium batteri
Batterilivslängd 		          10 år
Färg				            Vit
Förpackning		          10 st/kartong
Garanti			           10 år
Godkännande		          EN 14604:2005
Intervall för rekommenderat byte      10 år
Ljudgivare			          Piezo, 85dB vid 3m
Manual			           Svensk & Engelsk
Montering			          Skruv & plugg
Mått på varnare		          Ø 90 x 58 mm
Pausfunktion		          Ja
Sammankopplingsbar 	         Nej
Miljöparametrar		          0-40°C / <90% RH ej kond
Tillbehör			           3M dubbelhäftande tejp
Typ av varnare		          Optisk 
Vikt				            150 gram
Går att screen trycka		         Ja

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer		          10536
Artikelnamn		          H10-RL
Batterityp			          3V inbyggt litium batteri
Batterilivslängd 		          10 år
Färg				            Vit
Förpackning		          10 st/kartong
Garanti			           10 år
Godkännande		          BS5446-2:2003
Intervall för rekommenderat byte      10 år
Ljudgivare			          Piezo, 85dB vid 3m
Manual			           Svensk & Engelsk
Montering			          Skruv & plugg
Mått på varnare		          Ø 90 x 74 mm
Pausfunktion		          Ja
Sammankopplingsbar 	         Nej
Miljöparametrar		          0-40°C / <90% RH ej kond
Tillbehör			           3M dubbelhäftande tejp
Typ av varnare		          Värme 
Vikt				            137 gram
Går att screen trycka		         Ja

X&H10I-RL RELÄ
När du söker en rök eller värmevarnare som är 
sammankopplingsbar med extern utrustning såsom blixtljus, 
branddörrar eller larmcentraler. Enkel att äga, lätt att prova, 
tysta & pausa.

Man kan fördröja batterivarningslarm i 10-timmar för en god 
natts sömn när varnaren efter 10-år varnar dig för byte/lågt 
batteri? 

För mer information besök vår webbplats www.deltronic.se
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TILLBEHÖR
Till vår X&H10 familj kan man välja till några olika monteringsalternativ för att underlätta montage.

MFX kräver inga verktyg då funktionen är snap-in över befintligt takfäste. Monteringsfäste 3M för X10/
H10 ersätter den medföljande tak-plattan och är försedd med en 3M dubbelhäftande tejp för enkel 
applicering. För enheter med RF2 eller Reläsockel kan vi erbjuda 3M dubbelhäftande tejp för att slippa 
borra samt montera plugg och skruv.

OBS! Tänk på att ytorna måste vara rena från damm och fett när ni använder tejp. Om möjligt låt tejpen 
härda innan ni lägger på belastningen.

Reliable Smoke Alarms Since 1976
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MFX Adapterplatta		  
Denna produkt passar över de flesta på 
marknaden befintliga fästen men med 
inriktning på våra tidigare produkter 
med produktbeteckningar som börjar 
på: B, D, H, S, P, PR, PS &  PX.

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer	 11004
Artikelnamn	 MFX  Adapterplatta
			   för X10/H10
Färg			   Vit
Förpackning	 40 st/kartong
			   80 st/kartong

Monteringsfäste 3M för X10/H10		  
Vill ni slippa borra i betong-tak, då 
kan detta fäste vara en lösning för er, 
monteringsplatta med för monterat 
dubbelhäftande adhesiv från 3M.

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer	 11010
Artikelnamn	 Monteringsfäste 3M för 	
			   X10/H10
Färg			   Vit
Förpackning	 10 st/påse
			   80 st/kartong
			   160st/kartong

3M dubbelhäftande tejp		  
Vill ni slippa borra i betong-tak och har 
tänkt använda relä eller radiosockel i 
kombination med tejp då kan vi erbjuda 
en stabil lösning från 3M.

Specifikation:

Artikelnummer	 11003
Artikelnamn	 Dubbelhäftande tejp 		
			   3M kudde PS,PR,PX
Färg			   Vit
Förpackning	 10 st/ark
			   100 st/påse
			 


